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FOR TAX YEAR 2011
PARCEL TYPES: 0 Real Estate / Mobile Homes, 1 Personal 

Property, 2 Oil and Gas, 3 Public Service, 4 Commercial Real 
Estate

Ward: ALL

JENA

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value Homestead Value Total Value Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax
Jena                                    6.240 25,846,160.00 0.00 161,280.02 0.00 161,280.0225,846,160.00

161,280.02 0.00 161,280.02

Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:

Mills Total TaxHomestead Taxpayer
MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: Jena
     5175002-Jena, Public Imp
     5175003-Jena, Sewer Bond
     Jena, General Alim
     MILLAGE TOTAL

0.00
0.00

161,280.02
161,280.02

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

161,280.02
161,280.02

0.000
0.000
6.240
6.240

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

1,746

0

0

TOTAL PARCELS 1,746

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 3,182

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES 1,746


