Report Date: 11/04/2011 8:43:20AM Taxes Current as of: 11/3/2011 4:33:20 PM

MILLAGE TOTALS JENA

Page:

1

FOR TAX YEAR 2011

PARCEL TYPES: 0 Real Estate / Mobile Homes, 1 Personal Property, 2 Oil and Gas, 3 Public Service, 4 Commercial Real Estate

Ward: ALL

Tax Code Jena		<i>Mills</i> .240	<i>Taxable Value</i> 25,846,160.00	Homestead Value 0.00	<i>Total Value</i> 25,846,160.00	<i>Taxpayer</i> 161,280.02	Homestead 0.00	<i>Total Tax</i> 161,280.02
						Taxpayer	Homestead	Total Tax
					GRAND TOTALS:	161,280.02	0.00	161,280.02
MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: Jena					Mills	Taxpayer	Homestead	Total Tax
5175002-Jena, Public Imp 5175003-Jena, Sewer Bond Jena, General Alim					0.000 0.000 6.240	0.00 0.00 161,280.02	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 161,280.02
MILLAGE TOTAL					6.240	161,280.02	0.00	161,280.02
TOTAL TAXPAYERS:	1,746							
TOTAL HOMESTEAD	0							
TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD	0							
TOTAL PARCELS	1,746							
TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS	3,182							
TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES	1,746							